
1 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) 3 5 6 14 0.60
2 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) 2 2 9 13 0.40
2 9 Duran Arturo (OH) 2 2 3 7 0.40
2 14 Reyes Jose (MB) 2 6 4 12 0.40
5 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) 1 6 10 17 0.20
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 6 Ortiz Hector (L) - - - -
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - - - -
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 12 Casasola Maynor (L) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - - - -
- 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 22 39 71 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) 17 8 22 47 36.17
2 9 Duran Arturo (OH) 6 7 11 24 25.00
3 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) 7 7 18 32 21.88
- 14 Reyes Jose (MB) 8 5 6 19
- 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) 3 2 2 7
- 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) 1 - 3 4
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - 1 1 2
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 6 Ortiz Hector (L) - - - -
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 12 Casasola Maynor (L) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 30 63 135 31.11


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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1 6 Ortiz Hector (L) 4 2 8 14 0.80
1 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) 4 6 15 25 0.80
1 12 Casasola Maynor (L) 4 4 7 15 0.80
4 9 Duran Arturo (OH) 3 5 17 25 0.60
5 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) 2 6 5 13 0.40
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) - - 4 4
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - - 1 1
- 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) - 11 11 22
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - 1 1 2
- 14 Reyes Jose (MB) - 4 4 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 39 73 129 3.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 56 2 58

1 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) 2 1 22 25 0.40
2 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) 1 4 12 17 0.20
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 6 Ortiz Hector (L) - - - -
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - - - -
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 9 Duran Arturo (OH) - - 21 21
- 12 Casasola Maynor (L) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - 1 7 8
- 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) - 2 12 14
- 14 Reyes Jose (MB) - 3 18 21
- 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 12 96 111 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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1 9 Duran Arturo (OH) 13 1 15 29 41.38
2 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) 7 2 9 18 27.78
3 12 Casasola Maynor (L) 10 2 21 33 24.24
- 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) 1 - 2 3
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - - 1 1
- 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) - - - -
- 6 Ortiz Hector (L) - - - -
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 14 Reyes Jose (MB) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 5 48 84 30.95


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Maradiaga Cristobal (S) 19 2 86 107 3.80
- 2 Lopez Pablo (S) - - - -
- 4 Osorio Carlos (OP) - - 3 3
- 5 Watler Ornelio (MB) - - - -
- 6 Ortiz Hector (L) - - - -
- 7 Espinal Jose (OH) - - - -
- 8 Bulnes William (MB) - - - -
- 9 Duran Arturo (OH) - - - -
- 14 Reyes Jose (MB) - - - -
- 16 Ulloa Marvin (S) - - - -
- 10 Matamoros Fabrizzio (OH) - 1 - 1
- 12 Casasola Maynor (L) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 4 89 112 3.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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1 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 3 2 - 5 0.60
1 21 Reid Japheth (MB) 3 6 5 14 0.60
3 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) 2 1 3 6 0.40
4 7 Salas Mariano (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.20
4 11 Quesada Carlos (S) 1 - 5 6 0.20
4 2 Brown Jason (MB) 1 3 12 16 0.20
4 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 1 Chaves Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) - - - -
- 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) - - 1 1
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) - 3 2 5
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 17 30 59 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) 17 5 15 37 45.95
2 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 21 7 23 51 41.18
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) 4 2 11 17
- 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) 6 2 9 17
- 7 Salas Mariano (OH) 5 3 3 11
- 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) 1 2 6 9
- 21 Reid Japheth (MB) 2 1 5 8
- 11 Quesada Carlos (S) 1 - 3 4
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) - 1 2 3
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) 2 - - 2
- 1 Chaves Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 23 77 159 37.11


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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1 1 Chaves Luis (L) 9 8 26 43 1.80
2 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 4 5 9 18 0.80
3 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) 2 1 2 5 0.40
3 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) 2 5 5 12 0.40
3 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) 2 5 2 9 0.40
6 7 Salas Mariano (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.20
6 11 Quesada Carlos (S) 1 2 3 6 0.20
6 21 Reid Japheth (MB) 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - 4 4
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) - 5 3 8
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 35 57 114 4.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 2 40

1 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) 3 4 12 19 0.60
2 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) 2 6 4 12 0.40
- 1 Chaves Luis (L) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) - - 11 11
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) - - - -
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - 1 14 15
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) - 1 6 7
- 11 Quesada Carlos (S) - 4 14 18
- 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) - 5 11 16
- 21 Reid Japheth (MB) - 3 5 8
- 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) - 2 3 5
- 7 Salas Mariano (OH) - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 29 80 114 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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1 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) 12 1 12 25 44.00
2 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) 14 1 18 33 39.39
3 1 Chaves Luis (L) 10 1 13 24 37.50
- 7 Salas Mariano (OH) 4 - 6 10
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) 2 1 2 5
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - 1 1
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) - - - -
- 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) - - - -
- 11 Quesada Carlos (S) - - - -
- 21 Reid Japheth (MB) - - - -
- 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 4 52 98 38.78


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Quesada Carlos (S) 32 1 40 73 6.40
2 10 Gutierrez Luis (S) 19 - 45 64 3.80
- 1 Chaves Luis (L) - - - -
- 2 Brown Jason (MB) - - - -
- 4 Blanco Alberto (OH) - - - -
- 7 Salas Mariano (OH) - - - -
- 8 Quiros Elder (OH) - - - -
- 9 Quintero Andrey (OP) - - 2 2
- 12 Arias Cristopher (OH) - - - -
- 13 Vargas Ricky (OP) - - - -
- 21 Reid Japheth (MB) - - - -
- 22 Solano Gilberth (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 1 87 139 10.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

HON
CRC 3

2 25
27

25
23

25
22

21
25

15
17

111
114

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 12515/11/2018
San Salvador
FESAVOL

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:13  Total: 2:13
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